 CEWOOD Price list for Riga warehouse valid from 01.01.2021
CEWOOD Ltd office – warehouse Riga, Daugavgrīvas šosejā 1
Mob.: +371 29 46 23 93; E-mail: maris.smits@cewood.com
ACOUSTIC PANELS (white cement)
For T24 ceiling system
Code Profile Thickness
mm
Size
mm
Colour Wood wool
mm
Price€/m2*
without VAT
Price €/m2**
without VAT
CW-W15F-P0-595x595-N P0 15
595x595 N
natural
1,5  8,80 9,80
CW-W15F-P0-595x595-WP P0 15  595x595
WP
white
1,5  9,80 10,80
CW-W15F-P0-595x595-GP P0 15  595x595
GP
grey
1,5  9,80 10,80
CW-W15F-P0-595x595-BP P0 15  595x595
BP
black
1,5  9,80 10,80
Code Profile Thickness
mm
Size
mm
Colour Wood wool
mm
Price€/m2*
without VAT
Price €/m2**
without VAT
CW-W15F-P0-1195x595-N P0 15 1195x595 N
natural
1,5 8,80 9,80
CW-W15F-P0-1195x595-WP P0 15 1195x595 WP
white
1,5 9,80 10,80
Volume - 1 pallet - 280 panels 600x600mm, 140 panels 1200x600mm - 100.8 m2. * Price for a full pallet, without VAT **
Price for a partial pallet, without VAT. Decodings of color codes: NP – natural painted, WP - white painted; GP - gray
painted; BP - black painted; N – natural, unpainted.
 CEWOOD Price list for Riga warehouse valid from 01.01.2021
CEWOOD Ltd office – warehouse Riga, Daugavgrīvas šosejā 1
Mob.: +371 29 46 23 93; E-mail: maris.smits@cewood.com
Volume - 1 pallet - 280 panels 600x600mm, 140 panels 1200x600mm - 100.8 m2. * Price for a full pallet, without VAT **
Price for a partial pallet, without VAT. Decodings of color codes: NP – natural painted; WP - white painted; GP - gray painted;
BP - black painted; N - unpainted.
Code Profile Thickness
mm
Size
mm
Colour Wood wool
mm
Price€/m2*
without VAT
Price €/m2**
without VAT
CW-W15S-P0-595x595-N P0 15 595x595 N
natural
1,0 9.40 10,40
CW-W15S-P0-595x595-WP P0 15 595x595 WP
 white
1,0 10,80 11,80
CW-W15S-P0-595x595-GP P0 15 595x595 GP
grey
1,0 10,80 11,80
Code Profile Thickness
mm
Size
mm
Colour Wood wool
mm
Price€/m2*
without VAT
Price €/m2**
without VAT
CW-W15S-P0-1195x595-N P0 15 1195x595 N
natural
1,0 9.40 10,40
CW-W15S-P0-1195x595-WP P0 15 1195x595 WP
 white
1,0 10,80 11,80
 CEWOOD Price list for Riga warehouse valid from 01.01.2021
CEWOOD Ltd office – warehouse Riga, Daugavgrīvas šosejā 1
Mob.: +371 29 46 23 93; E-mail: maris.smits@cewood.com
Volume - 1 pallet - 160 panels 600x600mm, 80 panels 1200x600mm – 57.6 m2. * Price for a full pallet, without VAT ** Price
for a partial pallet, without VAT. Decodings of color codes: NP – natural painted; WP - white painted; GP - gray painted; BP -
black painted; N – natural, unpainted.
Code Profile Thickness
mm
Size
mm
Colour Wood wool
mm
Price€/m2*
without VAT
Price €/m2**
without VAT
CW-W25F-P0-595x595-N P0 25 595x595 N
natural
1,5 9,40 10,40
CW-W25F-P0-595x595-WP P0 25 595x595 WP
 white
1,5 11,00 12,00
Code Profile Thickness
mm
Size
mm
Colour Wood wool
mm
Price€/m2*
without VAT
Price €/m2**
without VAT
CW-W25S-P0-595x595-N P0 25 595x595 N
natural
1,0 10,20 11,20
CW-W25S-P0-595x595-WP P0 25 595x595 WP
 white
1,0 12,20 13,40
 CEWOOD Price list for Riga warehouse valid from 01.01.2021
CEWOOD Ltd office – warehouse Riga, Daugavgrīvas šosejā 1
Mob.: +371 29 46 23 93; E-mail: maris.smits@cewood.com
Volume - 1 pallet - 160 panels 600x600mm, 80 panels 1200x600mm – 57.6 m2. * Price for a full pallet, without VAT ** Price
for a partial pallet, without VAT. Decodings of color codes: NP – natural painted; WP - white painted; GP - gray painted; BP -
black painted, N – natural, unpainted.
ACOUSTIC PANELS (white cement)
For wood lath constructions or CD metal profiles
Code Profile Thickness
mm
Size
mm
Colour Wood wool
mm
Price€/m2*
without VAT
Price €/m2**
without VAT
CW-W25S-P5-1200x600-N P5 25 1200x600 N
natural
1,0 10,20 11,40
CW-W25S-P5-1200x600-WP P5 25 1200x600 WP
 white
1,0 12,20 13,40
CW-W25S-P5-1200x600-GP P5 25 1200x600 GP
grey
1,0 12,20 13,40
Code Profile Thickness
mm
Size
mm
Colour Wood wool
mm
Price€/m2*
without VAT
Price €/m2**
without VAT
CW-W25F-P5-1200x600-N P5 25 1200x600 N
natural
1,5 9,20 10,40
Code Profile Thickness
mm
Size
mm
Colour Wood wool
mm
Price€/m2*
without VAT
Price €/m2**
without VAT
CW-W25F-P5-600x600-N P5 25 600x600 N
natural
1,5 9,40 10,60
 CEWOOD Price list for Riga warehouse valid from 01.01.2021
CEWOOD Ltd office – warehouse Riga, Daugavgrīvas šosejā 1
Mob.: +371 29 46 23 93; E-mail: maris.smits@cewood.com
Price per piece, without VAT. Decodings of color codes: NP – natural painted, WP - white painted; GP - gray painted; BP -
black painted, N – natural, unpainted.
DESIGN TILES
Code Thickness
mm
Size
mm
Colour Wood wool
mm
Price€/pc
without VAT
CW-W25S-P10-HEXAGON-289x250-NP 25 289x250 NP
natural painted
1,0 3,00
CW-W25S-P10-HEXAGON-289x250-WP 25 289x250 WP
white
1,0 3,00
CW-W25S-P10-HEXAGON-289x250-GP 25 289x250 GP
grey
1,0 3,00
CW-W25S-P10-HEXAGON-289x250-BP 25 289x250 BP
black
1,0 3,00
 CEWOOD Price list for Riga warehouse valid from 01.01.2021
CEWOOD Ltd office – warehouse Riga, Daugavgrīvas šosejā 1
Mob.: +371 29 46 23 93; E-mail: maris.smits@cewood.com
CONSTRUCTION PANELS (grey cement)
Code Profile Thickness
mm
Size
mm
Colour Wood wool
mm
Price€/m2*
without VAT
Price €/m2**
without VAT
CW-G25R P0 25 2400X600 N  natural 3,00 7,40 8,40
CW-G50R P0 50 2400X600 N  natural 3,00 10,60 11,60
CW-G75R P0 75 2400X600 N  natural 3,00 15,00 16,00
CW-G100R P0 100 2400X600 N  natural 3,00 19,60 21,00
1 pallet volume: 25mm - 50 panels; 50mm - 25 panels; 75mm - 17 panels; 100mm - 12 panels
* Price for a full palette; ** Price for a partial pallet
For panels 2400x600mm, thickness – 35 mm, 50 mm, profiles – P11, P0-T24, P0G-T24, P5G-T24, P5H, P5S prices are
calculated upon price request.
For volume up to 5 m2 – price 12,00 €/m2 – unpainted panels, 15,00 €/m2 – painted panels, regardless of the type of
acoustic panels specified in the price offer.
Prices without VAT with loading in CEWOOD warehouse in Riga, Daugavgrīvas šoseja 1
Price for transport palette - 5 €/pc.+VAT.
Acoustic panel screws – 0.15 €/pc.+VAT. Package - 250 pcs. Colour – WP, NP.
The order execution term is specified separately.
Volume discounts apply for volumes over 200 m2.